
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNF

No.

77

20

15

97

69

59

98

Name

Ryan Farquhar

Peter Boast

David Bell

Andy Lawson

Ian Gardner

Peter Creer

Paul Owen

Bike

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Yamaha

cc

F1 1100

750

FZ 750

GPZ 600

ZXR 750

GSXR 750

FZR 750

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

5

2

Total Tm

12:52.914

13:07.177

13:28.075

13:56.941

14:50.705

13:46.414

4:45.531

Diff

14.263

35.161

1:04.027

1:57.791

1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm

2:06.006

2:08.336

2:12.703

2:17.717

2:26.790

2:42.111

2:19.043

In Lap

4

3

2

6

2

5

2

Avg. Speed

67.909

66.679

64.954

62.714

58.929

52.927

61.275

Best Speed

69.425

68.165

65.922

63.522

59.595

53.963

62.916

2nd Best

2:06.709

2:08.943

2:13.946

2:17.833

2:26.913

2:43.051

2:22.998

2nd Spd

69.040

67.844

65.310

63.468

59.545

53.652

61.176

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

14.263

Avg. Speed

67.909

Best Lap Tm

2:06.006

Best Spd

69.425

Best Lap by

77 - Ryan Farquhar

Printed: 12/04/2015 13:49:01

Timekeeper

Clerk of Course

Weather / Track: Rain / Wet
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Timing Services

Spring Cup Road Race Championship

Classic F1 & F2

Race 14

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:32:35

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

12/04/2015 13:32


