











Spring Cup Road Race Championship

Sorted on Laps

Classic F1 & F2 Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

Race 14 12/04/2015 13:32

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:32:35

Pos	No.	Name	Bike	СС	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm In Lap Avg. Speed			Best Speed	2nd Best	2nd Spd
1	77	Ryan Farquhar	Suzuki	F1 1100	6	12:52.914		2:06.006	4	67.909	69.425	2:06.709	69.040
2	20	Peter Boast	Yamaha	750	6	13:07.177	14.263	2:08.336	3	66.679	68.165	2:08.943	67.844
3	15	David Bell	Yamaha	FZ 750	6	13:28.075	35.161	2:12.703	2	64.954	65.922	2:13.946	65.310
4	97	Andy Lawson	Kawasaki	GPZ 600	6	13:56.941	1:04.027	2:17.717	6	62.714	63.522	2:17.833	63.468
5	69	Ian Gardner	Kawasaki	ZXR 750	6	14:50.705	1:57.791	2:26.790	2	58.929	59.595	2:26.913	59.545
6	59	Peter Creer	Suzuki	GSXR 750	5	13:46.414	1 Lap	2:42.111	5	52.927	53.963	2:43.051	53.652
Not clas	sified												
DNF	98	Paul Owen	Yamaha	FZR 750	2	4:45.531	DNF	2:19.043	2	61.275	62.916	2:22.998	61.176

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

14.263 67.909 2:06.006 69.425 77 - Ryan Farquhar

Timekeeper

Clerk of Course

Weather / Track: Rain / Wet

results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Printed: 12/04/2015 13:49:01





